
STAVERTON PARISH COUNCIL - MEETING DATES 2024 
All Meetings 19.00 – 21.30 unless otherwise advised  
(Planning Committee meeting held first at 19.00) 
 

No scheduled meeting in January 

 

Wednesday 7 February   PC Meeting   Victory Hall, Landscove 

 

Wednesday 6 March   PC Meeting   Court Room, Staverton 

 

Wednesday 3 April   PC Meeting   Victory Hall, Landscove 

 

Wednesday 1 May   PC Meeting and  
Annual Council Meeting  Court Room, Staverton 

 

Wednesday 5 June   PC Meeting   Victory Hall, Landscove 

 

Wednesday 3 July   PC Meeting   Court Room, Staverton 

 

No scheduled meeting in August 

 

Wednesday 4 September  PC Meeting   Victory Hall, Landscove 

 

Wednesday 2 October   PC Meeting   Court Room, Staverton 

 

Wednesday 6 November  PC Meeting   Victory Hall, Landscove 

 

Wednesday 4 December   PC Meeting   Court Room, Staverton 

 

 

Between 1 March – 1 June  ANNUAL PARISH MEETING Date/Venue to be arranged 


